
L-5-3 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) • BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Central Reserve and Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended November 1, 1961 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) 

Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks indebted 

Total number of banks in group 

Required reserves (previous period): 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Banks with borrowings in excess of 
of required reserves: 
Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of 
past 13 weeks: 
Amount of borrowings (current 
Ratio to total borrowings period) 
Number of banks 

J 

$ 

$ 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 
7 - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

Number not indebted during past 13 weeks 
NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. 
* Less than 0.1io. 

Central Reserve 
City Banks 
New 
York 
~1ST 

Chicago 

8 
4 

14 

1,355 
3,768 

377 
998 

1.2 
0.4 

2.3 
0.8 

10 
4 

1 
7 
1 

4 
3 

1 
5 
75 
125 

Reserve City Banks 

1 
1 

3 
2 

1 
4 

2 
4 

1 
10 
10 

6 
10 

1 
10 
l4 

11 
7 

6 
12 11 

3 
16 
16 

1 
20 

"Details may not foot to totals because of rounding. 

Total Boston New York 
Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond Atlanta 

Chicago St. Louis 
Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City Dallas 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

20 
26 — — — — 

4 
3 

1 
2 

3 
5 

6 
5 

2 
2 - -

4 
7 — 

1 
2 

206 5 6 6 21 16 25 18 18 11 35 21 24 

CO 380 195 
255 

473 1,010 
108 
520 

102 
510 

345 
747 

54 
398 201 

69 
503 589 

11 
2,635 

2.1 
0.2 

- - - -

- -

1.4 
0.4 

1.3 
0.2 

2.7 
0.6 

1.6 
0.8 

3-8 
0-5 

6.3 
0.8 

5.8 
* 

10 
14 

BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




