L.5.3 CONFIDENTIAL (FR)

BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

By Central Reserve and Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended November 1, 1961 (Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)

	(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily ligures)														
	Central Reserve		Reserve City Banks												
	and the second se	Banks			New	Phila-	Cleve-	Rich-	1 + 1 - m + o	abies	St.	Minne -		Dallas	3
	New York	Chicago	Total	Boston	York	delphia		mond	Atlanta	Chicago	Louis	apolis	City	Dallas	cisco
Amount of borrowings	\$ 16	8	20				4	1	3	6	2	-	4		1
Number of banks indebted	2	4	26		-		3	2	5	5	2		7		2
Total number of banks in group	14	9	206	5	6	6	21	16	25	18	18	11	35	21	24
Required reserves (previous period): Borrowing banks All banks in group	\$ 1,355 \$ 3,768	3 77 998	944 8,161	380	195	473	255 1,010	108 520	102 510	345 74 7	54 398	201	69 503	 589	11 2,635
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: Borrowing banks All banks in group	% 1.2 % 0.4	2.3 0.8	2.1 0.2				1.4 0.4	1.3 0.2		1.6 0.8	3.8 0.5		6.3 0.8		5.8 *
Banks with borrowings in excess of 20% of required reserves: Amount of borrowings Number of banks	\$		4 3		 				1 1				32		
Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of past 13 weeks: Amount of borrowings (current Ratio to total borrowings period) Number of banks	\$ % 					 	 		 	 	 				
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during All of past 13 weeks 10 - 12 weeks			 1										*** *** *** ***		
7 - 9 weeks		1	5				1		1				3		
l - 6 weeks	10	7	75	1 1	2	2	10	6	10	11	6		16	1	10
Number not indebted during past 13 weeks	4	i	125	4	3	4	10	10	14	7	12	11	16	20	14
NOUE: Most ratios are computed from unde	rlving fig	ures in th	ousands.	Details	may no	ot foot t	o total	s becau	se of ro	unding.					

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not foot to totals because of rounding.

* Less than 0.1%.

BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM

Digitized for FRASER http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ Eederal Reserve Bank of St. Louis